Perfect Alignment
Cut Faster
No maintenance
Reduced operating cost
ABRASIVE
DIAMOND
HEADS
 Level up with AQUALON

11675 [20477950011] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly. Including SSF, 0,011” (0,28 mm)
11674 [20477950012] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly. Including SSF, 0,012” (0,30 mm)
11672 [20477950013] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly. Including SSF, 0,013” (0,33 mm)
11673 [20477950014] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly. Including SSF, 0,014” (0,35 mm)
11673 [20477950016] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly. Including SSF, 0,016” (0,40 mm)
             FLOW/H20 Style / 60K PSI / 4150 BAR (Replacing IDE III)
Part number Description
11497 [301329-1-9] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,009” (0,20 mm)
11479 [301329-1-10] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,010” (0,25 mm)
11498 [301329-1-11] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,011” (0,28 mm)
11499 [301329-1-12] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,012” (0,30mm)
11500 [301329-1-13] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,013” (0,33mm)
11501 [301329-1-14] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,014” (0,35mm)
12220 [301329-1-16] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,016” (0,40mm)
11685 [301329-1-9-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,009” (0,20 mm), including SSF
11686 [301329-1-10-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,010” (0,25 mm), including SSF
11687 [301329-1-11-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,011” (0,28 mm), including SSF
11688 [301329-1-12-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,012” (0,30 mm), including SSF
11689 [301329-1-13-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,013” (0,33 mm), including SSF
11690 [301329-1-14-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,014” (0,35 mm), including SSF
12236 [301329-1-16-SF] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,016” (0,40 mm), including SSF
*SFF = Short stop filter
             KMT Style indexed / 90K PSI / 6200 BAR (Replacing IDE PRO)
Part number Description
12049  [20481408] Abrasive Diamond Head Assembly, 0,008” (0,20 mm)